«idp IELTS Test Calendar 2023-2024
IELTS from IDP November 2023 - June 2024

UKVI Life Skills A1 & B1 IELTS on Paper (UKVI) IELTS on Paper
Kathmandu & Pokhara Kathmandu Birtamode Pokhara Chitwan Butwal Biratnagar Lamahi Nepalgunj Ghorahi Hetauda
Kathmandu Chitwan Pokhara
AC GT AC GT AC | GT | AC GT AC GT AC GT AC GT AC GT AC GT AC GT AC GT

November
Saturday 04-Nov-2023 [ n
Thursday 09-Nov-2023 u ] ] n [ ] u ] u [ [ ] L ]
Thursday 16-Nov-2023 [ L] [
Saturday 18-Nov-2023 [ [ [
Saturday 25-Nov-2023 [ n n n n n ] n n n n n n u n u
Thursday 30-Nov-2023 [ m n

December
Saturday 02-Dec-2023 [ [ ] ] u ] u [ ] u ] ] ] L ]
Thursday 07-Dec-2023 [ [
Saturday 09-Dec-2023 u ] [ ]
Thursday 14-Dec-2023 [ m n
Saturday 16-Dec-2023 [ [ [ m [ [ n [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

January
Thursday 4 Jan 2024 n n
Saturday 06-Jan-2024 = ] [ [ [ ] [ ] [ ]
Thursday 11 Jan 2024 ]
Saturday 13-Jan-2024 u ] [ n [ [ [ ] = [ ] ] L ]
Thursday 18-Jan-2024 [ ]
Thursday 25 Jan 2024 [ [
Saturday 27-Jan-2024 u ] L] ] L] [ ] u ] [ ] L L] L] ]

February
Thursday 1 Feb 2024 L] [
Saturday 03-Feb-2024 [l ] ] L] ] ] [ ] u ] ] ] u [ [ [
Thursday 08-Feb-2024 [ u ] L [
Thursday 15 Feb 2024 [
Saturday 17-Feb-2024 u ] ] = ] ] [ ] = ] = ] L ]
Thursday 22 Feb 2024 [
Saturday 24-Feb-2024 [ [ ] u ]

March
Thursday 07-Mar-2024 L] [ ] [ ] [
Saturday 09-Mar-2024 [ [ ] [ ] ] [ ] ] [ [ ] [ [ ] [ ] u ] [ ]
Thursday 14 Mar 2024 [
Saturday 16-Mar-2024 u ] [
Thursday 21 Mar 2024 n
Saturday 23-Mar-2024 u ] ] n ] ] [ ] L ] ] ] u ] ] ]
Thursday 28 Mar 2024 [
April
Thursday 4 Apr 2024 ] [
Saturday 06-Apr-2024 u ] ] n ] ] [ ] n ] ] ] u ] ] ]
Thursday 11 Apr 2024 [
Saturday 13-Apr-2024 [ ] [ [ ]
Thursday 18-Apr-2024 u u ] [
Thursday 25 Apr 2024 [
Saturday 27-Apr-2024 [ [ ] [ ] ] ] ] [ [ ] = ] [ ] u ] ] ]
May
Saturday 04-May-2024 u ] l
Thursday 09-May-2024 L] [ u ] ] L] ] L] [ ] = ] [ ] L L] [ [
Thursday 16 May 2024 [
Saturday 18-May-2024 [ [
Thursday 23 May 2024 [
Saturday 25-May-2024 [] [] [] ] [] [ [ [] [ [] [ [] [] [ ] n []
June

Saturday 01-Jun-2024 = n =
Thursday 6 Jun 2024 [ [
Saturday 08-Jun-2024 ] [ [ L] [ [ 210 30 [ [ n [ [ ]
Thursday 13-Jun-2024 [ u [ [
Thursday 20 Jun 2024 [
Saturday 22-Jun-2024 n [ ] [ ] n [ ] 210 30 = ] ] ] [ ] n n [
Thursday 27 Jun 2024 [

IELTS on Computer and IELTS on Computer UKVI tests are currently available upto 7 days a week in Kathmandu, Pokhara, Chitwan and Biratnagar.



